
I SLALOM LA TRAZADA SPORT
3 - MANGA 3 (1200M)

P # PILOTO VEHÍCULO CL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM

1 1 ROBERTO LÓPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/1 1:34.902
2 2 DIEGO VIDAL MINI 1300 2/1 1:35.708 +806 +806
3 7 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI 1300 3/1 1:37.684 +1.976 +2.782
4 26 RAUL PEREZ BMW 325I 1/P 1:39.839 +2.155 +4.937
5 4 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 4/1 1:40.016 +177 +5.114
6 24 ENEKO CORREIA BMW 325I E36 2/P 1:42.722 +2.706 +7.820
7 3 BORJA GONZÁLEZ PEUGEOT 205 1/2 1:43.687 3 +965 +8.785
8 5 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROËN AX 2/2 1:45.675 +1.988 +10.773
9 30 JOSE MANUEL GARCÍA CITROEN AX GT 3/2 1:45.919 +244 +11.017
10 15 ANDER GOIKOETXEA BMW M3 E36 3/P 1:48.418 +2.499 +13.516

35 VICTOR COLINA SEMOG KC 600 1/CC 1:50.722 +2.304 +15.820
11 8 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW 325 I E30 4/P 1:50.891 3 +169 +15.989

36 IVAN PEREZ CAR CROSS TENROI 2/CC 1:53.796 +2.905 +18.894
12 18 JUAN ANGEL GONZALEZ BMW 320 5/P 1:56.351 +2.555 +21.449
13 9 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.4IS 4/2 1:56.699 3 +348 +21.797
14 6 FRANCISCO JAVIER AJA VAUXHALL NOVA A 5/1 1:57.244 3 +545 +22.342
15 20 JAVIER GALLARDO BMW COMPACT 323 6/P 2:01.135 3 +3.891 +26.233
16 12 YERAY PUERTOLLANO FORD SIERRA 2.0IS 7/P 2:03.274 9 +2.139 +28.372
17 31 ANDU CORNEL CITROEN SAXO VTS 6/1 2:03.517 +243 +28.615
18 21 IVAN CARBAJO BMW E36 8/P 2:09.616 6 +6.099 +34.714
19 16 DANIEL AMELIBIA CITROEN SAXO 5/2 2:13.117 3 +3.501 +38.215
20 10 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 6/2 2:21.610 3 +8.493 +46.708
21 25 BORJA JUAN PEREYRA BMW 318TI 9/P 2:32.838 12 +11.228 +57.936

EXCLUIDOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

19 DAVID CANCIO BMW 318 IS
22 JORGE LANDA BMW 525I E34
23 JUAN JOSE ANDRE BMW 325 E36
27 JERAI GOIRI MERCEDES 300
28 PABLO GONZALEZ FORD SIERRA
29 JOSE LUIS RAMOS PEUGEOT 205
33 ANGEL FERNANDEZ CITROËN AX
34 JAVIER ARCO SEMOG BRAVO

ABANDONOS:

# Piloto Vehículo Motivo

11 P.SIRVENT BMW 318 TI AVERÍA MECÁNICA
32 O.MIGUEL RENAULT TWINGO AVERÍA MECÁNICA
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